RUSSIAN FEDERATION

The unified state register of rights for real estate and transactions

Certificate of state registration of the ownership on the territory of Moscow

Date of issue: April 25, 2003

Based documents: Contract on transfer of the apartment into the ownership from April 7, 2003, No. 123456-Y12345

Legal subject: Petrov Ivan Valerievich, b.: April 23, 1984, Russian passport 45 98 123 456, was issued on November 9, 1998 by OVD of 3rd Police Department of 7th Regional Department of Internal Affairs (РУВД/RDIA) of the Central Administrative Department (ЦАО/CAD) of Moscow, residential address: prospect Mira 68, apt. 121, Moscow, Russian Federation.

Legal type: Common share ownership, share the own 1/3

Legal object: Apartment No. 567, address: Mira avenue/prospect 12, bld. 3, apt. 456, Moscow, Russian Federation, total square: 77.7 square metre, common square with no account of loggias and balconies: 76.8 square metre, living area: 49.4 square metre, number of rooms: 3

Cadastre/nominal number: 2-1234567

Existing constraints: N/A

The registration in the unified state register of rights was made on April 25, 2003 under the No. 77-01/12-345/2003-479

Registrator signature Chernyshenko O.G.

STAMP

The participants of common share property:

PETROV IVAN VALERIEVICH

b.: April 23, 1984

passport: II - MY No. 123456

Issuing authority: 22nd Police Department of Moscow

Date of issuing: September 17, 1976

Residential address: Mira avenue/prospect 12, bld. 3, apt. 456, Moscow, Russian

Federation

Share the own: 1/3

PETROVA TATIANA ROSTISLAVOVNA

b.: May 5, 1955

passport: 45 00 123456

Issuing authority: 3^{rd} Police Department of 7^{th} Regional Department of Internal Affairs (PYB Δ /RDIA) of the Central Administrative Department (LIAO/CAD) of Moscow

Date of issuing: October 10, 2000

Residential address: Mira avenue/prospect 12, bld. 3, apt. 456, Moscow, Russian

Federation

Share the own: 1/3

Registrator signature Chernyshenko O.G.

STAMP